Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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bronze
fairy
hurry
wire
duster
refugee
emblem
mole

pigeon
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war
11 gelatine
12 nose

13 advert
14 billiards
15 catch
16 raft

17 pillow
18 pirate
19 meet

20 wharf

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

clutch

gull
beehive
heel

feast
congratulate
sun

shark
dishwasher
zodiac
freeze
memorise
collective
goose
alphabet
melt

sanity

jump
award

lioness
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

washing machine
wig

fox

postcard
march

sink

desk

oracle
funeral
hurricane
hormone
aerosol
beauty

fork

kick

phlegm
negligee
pavement
reassurance

hip

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

soccer player
cream
plug

king
earthworm
Spy
liquorice
lus

hunger
tooth
ignore
funnel
patch
trash

pay

open

lie

launch
lion

threaten

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: Obce6bbf
Recall time: 15 min

story
silicon
coast
oregano
sky

fence
damage
history
humour
cudgel
principal
wheat
wing
endurance
evolution
tricycle
army
retrieve
demonstrate

arrange



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 paper
102 flower
103 silver
104 casting
105 petrol
106 pickle
107 calendar
108 gym

109 floppy
110 quality
111 document
112 diamond
113 jacket
114 club

115 wheel
116 die

117 pedestal
118 journal
119 braces

120 tightening

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

navel

toy
reactor
blow

hive

frog
ellipse
health
wreath
farmland
goat
download
english
thesis
admiration
wheelchair
glue
chestnut
diary

argument

Training 25 Feb 2026 National

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

peace
hoist
quartet
book
apple
hatred
nest

find
orphanage
medicine
cry

teddy
shampoo
ticket

rose
unwrap
pupil

stop
tomato

barricade

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

suitcase
barbecue
cherry
falcon
prevention
communism
baboon
antenna
exclude
hammer
beer
woman
listen
decadence
captain

roll

dope
handkerchief
receiver

light

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: Obce6bbf
Recall time: 15 min

pronounce
beetle
anemone
orangutan
gloss
antler

kill
deacon
describe
hostel
camp
guineapig
school
panel
freezer
vein

wrist
hoof
orange

spider



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 recorder
202 ending
203 vest
204 police
205 paradox
206 fish

207 liquid
208 warrior
209 compendium
210 floor
211 bite

212 petal
213 crown
214 bouquet
215 cyclone
216 delay
217 flask
218 yak

219 hazelnut
220 nove

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

tie
confidence
mystery
city

shirt

tiger
aberration
shovel
dough
curd
roadway
ankle

bat
lantern
boy

reel

malt
casino
chimney

bait
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Key: Obce6bbf
Recall time: 15 min



