

Training 25 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 0bce6bbf
Recall time: 15 min

1 bronze	21 clutch	41 washing machine	61 soccer player	81 story
2 fairy	22 gull	42 wig	62 cream	82 silicon
3 hurry	23 beehive	43 fox	63 plug	83 coast
4 wire	24 heel	44 postcard	64 king	84 oregano
5 duster	25 feast	45 march	65 earthworm	85 sky
6 refugee	26 congratulate	46 sink	66 spy	86 fence
7 emblem	27 sun	47 desk	67 liquorice	87 damage
8 mole	28 shark	48 oracle	68 lus	88 history
9 pigeon	29 dishwasher	49 funeral	69 hunger	89 humour
10 war	30 zodiac	50 hurricane	70 tooth	90 cudgel
11 gelatine	31 freeze	51 hormone	71 ignore	91 principal
12 nose	32 memorise	52 aerosol	72 funnel	92 wheat
13 advert	33 collective	53 beauty	73 patch	93 wing
14 billiards	34 goose	54 fork	74 trash	94 endurance
15 catch	35 alphabet	55 kick	75 pay	95 evolution
16 raft	36 melt	56 phlegm	76 open	96 tricycle
17 pillow	37 sanity	57 negligee	77 lie	97 army
18 pirate	38 jump	58 pavement	78 launch	98 retrieve
19 meet	39 award	59 reassurance	79 lion	99 demonstrate
20 wharf	40 lioness	60 hip	80 threaten	100 arrange

Training 25 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 0bce6bbf
Recall time: 15 min

101	paper	121	navel	141	peace	161	suitcase	181	pronounce
102	flower	122	toy	142	hoist	162	barbecue	182	beetle
103	silver	123	reactor	143	quartet	163	cherry	183	anemone
104	casting	124	blow	144	book	164	falcon	184	orangutan
105	petrol	125	hive	145	apple	165	prevention	185	gloss
106	pickle	126	frog	146	hatred	166	communism	186	antler
107	calendar	127	ellipse	147	nest	167	baboon	187	kill
108	gym	128	health	148	find	168	antenna	188	deacon
109	floppy	129	wreath	149	orphanage	169	exclude	189	describe
110	quality	130	farmland	150	medicine	170	hammer	190	hostel
111	document	131	goat	151	cry	171	beer	191	camp
112	diamond	132	download	152	teddy	172	woman	192	guineapig
113	jacket	133	english	153	shampoo	173	listen	193	school
114	club	134	thesis	154	ticket	174	decadence	194	panel
115	wheel	135	admiration	155	rose	175	captain	195	freezer
116	die	136	wheelchair	156	unwrap	176	roll	196	vein
117	pedestal	137	glue	157	pupil	177	dope	197	wrist
118	journal	138	chestnut	158	stop	178	handkerchief	198	hoof
119	braces	139	diary	159	tomato	179	receiver	199	orange
120	tightening	140	argument	160	barricade	180	light	200	spider

Training 25 Feb 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 0bce6bbf
Recall time: 15 min

- | | |
|----------------|----------------|
| 201 recorder | 221 tie |
| 202 ending | 222 confidence |
| 203 vest | 223 mystery |
| 204 police | 224 city |
| 205 paradox | 225 shirt |
| 206 fish | 226 tiger |
| 207 liquid | 227 aberration |
| 208 warrior | 228 shovel |
| 209 compendium | 229 dough |
| 210 floor | 230 curd |
| 211 bite | 231 roadway |
| 212 petal | 232 ankle |
| 213 crown | 233 bat |
| 214 bouquet | 234 lantern |
| 215 cyclone | 235 boy |
| 216 delay | 236 reel |
| 217 flask | 237 malt |
| 218 yak | 238 casino |
| 219 hazelnut | 239 chimney |
| 220 novel | 240 bait |